Revised:  2/23/12
Current Vacancy; Eligible for Reappointment, Will become Vacant
Library Board

	Frances Devlin

1208 Oxford Terr., 66049

Email: fadevlin@ku.edu
	(h)

(w)

(f)
	04/29/08 – 04/30/12 First

(rplcd Nalbandian)



	Joan Golden

1132 West Hills Pkwy., 66044

Email:  joan.golden@usbank.com
	(h)  842.7544
(w)  865.0324
(f)
	06/03/08 – 04/30/12
Rplcd Hurst

	Terry Leibold

Barber Emerson Springer

1211 Mass., 66044

Email:  tleibold@pihhlawyers.com
	(h)

(w)  843.6600

(f)
	04/14/09 – 04/30/13 Second

05/30/05 – 04/30/09 First

12/17/02 – 04/30/05

(rplcd Borchardt)

	Deborah Thompson

4423 Gretchen Ct., 66047

Email:  deborah.thompson@lmh.org
	(h)  749.3880

(w)

(f)
	03/30/10 – 04/30/14 Second

(05/02/06 – 04/30/10 First)



	Chris Burger

900 Massachusetts, #500, 66044

Email:  cburger@stevensbrand.com
	(h)

(w)  843.0811

(f)
	04/27/10 – 04/30/14 Second

(05/09/06 – 04/30/10 First)

(rplcd Penzler)

	VACANT – Harding Pohl
	
	04/12/11 – 04/30/15 First

(11/09/10 – 04/30/11 rplcd Spreckelmeyer)



	Ursula Minor

2115 Kingston Drive, 66047

ursyjane@gmail.com

	(h)  749.1712

(w)

(f)
	06/14/11 – 04/30/15

(rplcd Machell) 


CITY LIAISON:
Bruce Flanders, Library Director.  Phone:  843.3833




Email:  bflanders@lawrencepubliclibrary.org
TERMS:
Four year terms.  Terms expire April 30 of corresponding year.

MEMBERS:
Seven.

MEETINGS:
Third Monday of each month at Library Board Room – 4:30 p.m.

FUNCTION:

This Board acts as the governing body for the Lawrence Public Library.  Its responsibilities include developing relevant rules and regulations, control over library funds, property and equipment, and selection of a library director.
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